TSX SERIES
2
• TSX provides superior metal removal rates
•  Employs a cost effective 4-corner ground tolerance insert
•  Tangentially mounted insert achieves excellent edge sharpness and
side wall accuracy with optimized chipbreaker
• TSX is available in two insert sizes offering a max depth of cut of
   8mm (.315”) and 12mm (.473”)

l l l l
l= USA Stocked Item
3
TSX Shell Mill Series
TSX Shell Endmill Series
TSX Shell Mill - INCH                                                                                  Insert: LNEX08 Type
Cat. No.
St
oc
k Dimensions (in.) No. of
Teeth
Weight
(lbs)
Fig.
øDc øDb Lf ød a b ℓ ød1 ød2
TSX31500R l 1.500 1.339 1.750 0.750 0.312 0.190 0.750 0.609 0.406 4 0.44 1
TSX32000R l 2.000 1.500 1.750 0.750 0.312 0.190 0.750 0.609 0.406 5 0.88 1
TSX32500R l 2.500 1.750 1.750 1.000 0.375 0.220 0.750 0.797 0.531 6 1.10 1
TSXF31500R l 1.500 1.339 1.750 0.750 0.312 0.190 0.750 0.609 0.406 6 0.44 1
TSXF32000R l 2.000 1.500 1.750 0.750 0.312 0.190 0.750 0.609 0.406 8 0.88 1
TSXF32500R l 2.500 1.750 1.750 1.000 0.375 0.220 0.750 0.797 0.531 10 1.10 1
TSX Shell Mill - INCH                                                                                  Insert: LNEX13 Type
TSX41500R l 1.500 1.339 1.750 0.750 0.312 0.190 0.750 0.609 0.406 4 0.44 1
TSX42000R l 2.000 1.500 1.750 0.750 0.312 0.190 0.750 0.609 0.406 5 0.66 1
TSX42500R l 2.500 1.750 1.750 1.000 0.375 0.220 0.750 0.797 0.531 6 1.10 1
TSX43000R l 3.000 2.250 1.750 1.000 0.375 0.220 0.750 0.797 0.531 7 1.76 1
TSX44000R l 4.000 2.870 2.000 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.000 2.000 0.781 9 4.85 2
TSX45000R l 5.000 3.750 2.500 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.000 2.000 0.781 12 7.50 2
TSX46000R l 6.000 4.380 2.500 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.000 2.000 0.781 14 11.0 2
TSXF41500R l 1.500 1.339 1.750 0.750 0.312 0.190 0.750 0.609 0.406 5 0.44 1
TSXF42000R l 2.000 1.500 1.750 0.750 0.312 0.190 0.750 0.609 0.406 6 0.66 1
TSXF42500R l 2.500 1.750 1.750 1.000 0.375 0.220 0.750 0.797 0.531 8 1.10 1
TSXF43000R l 3.000 2.250 1.750 1.000 0.375 0.220 0.750 0.797 0.531 10 1.76 1
TSXF44000R l 4.000 2.870 2.000 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.000 2.000 0.781 13 4.85 2
Fig. 1 Fig. 2
Lf
ØDc
Ød2

Ød
ØDb
b
ℓ
Ød2
TSX Endmill - INCH                                       Insert: LNEX08 Type
Cat. No.
St
oc
k Dimensions (in.) No. of
Teeth
Weight
(lbs)
Fig.
øDc øDs Lf ℓs L
TSX30625EW l 0.625 0.625 1.312 1.906 3.218 2 0.22 1
TSX30750EW l 0.750 0.750 1.534 2.030 3.563 2 0.35 1
TSX31000EW l 1.000 1.000 2.060 2.281 4.341 3 0.88 1
TSX31250EW l 1.250 1.250 2.060 2.281 4.341 3 1.32 1
TSX31500EW l 1.500 1.250 2.060 2.281 4.341 4 1.54 1
TSXF30750EW l 0.750 0.750 1.534 2.030 3.563 3 0.44 1
TSXF31000EW l 1.000 1.000 2.060 2.281 4.341 4 0.88 1
TSXF31250EW l 1.250 1.250 2.060 2.281 4.341 5 1.32 1
TSXF31500EW l 1.500 1.250 2.060 2.281 4.341 6 1.54 1
TSX Endmill - INCH                                       Insert: LNEX13 Type
TSX41000EW l 1.000 1.000 2.060 2.281 4.341 2 0.66 2
TSX41250EW l 1.250 1.250 2.060 2.281 4.341 2 1.32 2
TSX41500EW l 1.500 1.250 2.060 2.281 4.341 3 1.54 2
TSXF41250EW l 1.250 1.250 2.060 2.281 4.341 3 1.32 2
TSXF41500EW l 1.500 1.250 2.060 2.281 4.341 4 1.54 2
TSX40000EW
TSX30000EW Lf ℓs
L
Ø

220-280HB 300-600 .004-.010
ACM300  ACM200
> 280HB 250-550 .004-.010
S Exotic Material - 100-300 .004-.008 ACM300  ACM200
K Cast Iron/Ductile
Cast Iron 250HB 330-815 .004-.014 ACK300   ACK200
NOTE: The cutting conditions above are a guide. Actual conditions will need to be adjusted according to
machine rigidity, work clamp rigidity, cutting depth and other factors.
l= USA Stocked Item
Modular Head  - INCH
Catalog Number
St
oc
k Dimensions (in.) No. of
TeethøDc øD1 M L Lf L1 L2 W h
TSXF30750M10Z3 ¡ 0.750 0.413 M10 1.929 1.181 0.197 0.748 0.315 0.591 3
TSXF31000M12Z4 ¡ 1.000 0.492 M12 2.205 1.378 0.197 0.827 0.394 0.748 4
TSXF31250M16Z5 ¡ 1.250 0.669 M16 2.480 1.575 0.197 0.906 0.394 0.945 5
TSXF31500M16Z6 ¡ 1.500 0.669 M16 2.480 1.575 0.197 0.906 0.394 0.945 6
Modular Head  - INCH
Catalog Number
St
oc
k Dimensions (in.) No. of
TeethøDc øD1 M L Lf L1 L2 W h
TSX41000M12Z2 ¡ 1.000 0.492 M12 2.205 1.378 0.197 0.827 0.394 0.748 2
TSX41250M16Z3 ¡ 1.250 0.669 M16 2.480 1.575 0.197 0.906 0.394 0.945 3
TSX41500M16Z4 ¡ 1.500 0.669 M16 2.480 1.575 0.197 0.906 0.394 0.945 4
Insert: LNEX08 Type
Insert: LNEX13 Type
Ø
D

TSX Series
Applicable Insert: LNEX
TSX3000
LNEX08
Max. DOC 8mm (.315")
TSX4000
LNEX13
Max. DOC 12 mm (.473")
l= USA Stocked Item
Steel Arbors
Catalog Number
St
oc
k Dimension (mm)
M ød1 øDs Ls L3 L4 L5
MA16M08L120S  M8   8.5 16 120 10 18 145
MA18M10L150S ¡ M10 10.5 18 150 10 20 180
MA20M10L150S  M10 10.5 20 150 10 20 180
MA25M12L200S  M12 12.5 25 200 10 22 235
MA28M16L200S ¡ M16 17.0 28 200 10 24 240
MA32M16L200S  M16 17.0 32 200 10 24 240
Carbide Arbors
Catalog Number
St
oc
k Dimension (mm)
M ød1 øDs Ls L3 L4 L5*
MA15M08L120C  M8 8.5 15 120 10 18 145
MA15M08L160C  M8 8.5 15 160 10 18 185
MA16M08L120C  M8 8.5 16 120 10 18 145
MA16M08L160C  M8 8.5 16 160 10 18 185
MA18M10L150C  M10 10.5 18 150 10 20 180
MA18M10L200C  M10 10.5 18 200 10 20 230
MA20M10L150C  M10 10.5 20 150 10 20 180
MA20M10L200C  M10 10.5 20 200 10 20 230
MA23M12L200C  M12 12.5 23 200 10 22 235
MA23M12L250C  M12 12.5 23 250 10 22 285
MA25M12L200C  M12 12.5 25 200 10 22 235
MA25M12L250C  M12 12.5 25 250 10 22 285
MA28M16L200C  M16 17.0 28 200 10 24 240
MA28M16L300C  M16 17.0 28 300 10 24 340
MA32M16L200C  M16 17.0 32 200 10 24 240
MA32M16L300C  M16 17.0 32 300 10 24 340
Modular Adapters - SK40
Catalog Number
St
oc
k Dimension (mm)
M d D1 D2 A L1 L2
SMA-M8-69-SK40  M8 8.5 13.8 23 69 12 49.9
SMA-M8-94-SK40  M8 8.5 13.8 25 94 12 74.9
SMA-M8-119-SK40  M8 8.5 13.8 30 119 12 99.9
SMA-M10-69-SK40  M8 8.5 18.0 25 69 12 49.9
SMA-M10-94-SK40  M10 10.5 18.0 30 94 12 74.9
SMA-M10-119-SK40  M10 10.5 18.0 35 119 12 99.9
SMA-M10-169-SK40  M10 10.5 18.0 45 169 12 149.9
SMA-M12-69-SK40  M10 12.5 21.0 30 69 12 49.9
SMA-M12-94-SK40  M12 12.5 21.0 35 94 12 74.9
SMA-M12-119-SK40  M12 12.5 21.0 38 119 12 99.9
SMA-M12-169-SK40  M12 12.5 21.0 48 169 12 149.9
SMA-M16-69-SK40  M12 17.0 29.0 34 69 12 49.9
SMA-M16-94-SK40  M16 17.0 29.0 35 94 12 74.9
SMA-M16-119-SK40  M16 17.0 29.0 40 119 12 99.9
SMA-M16-169-SK40  M16 17.0 29.0 48 169 12 149.9
Modular Adapters - SK50
Catalog Number
St
oc
k Dimension (mm)
M d D1 D2 A L1 L2
SMA-M8-69-SK50  M8 8.5 13.8 23 69 12 49.9
SMA-M8-119-SK50  M8 8.5 13.8 30 119 12 74.9
SMA-M8-169-SK50  M8 8.5 13.8 45 169 12 99.9
SMA-M10-69-SK50  M10 10.5 18.0 25 69 12 49.9
SMA-M10-119-SK50  M10 10.5 18.0 35 119 12 99.9
SMA-M10-169-SK50  M10 10.5 18.0 45 169 12 149.9
SMA-M12-69-SK50  M12 12.5 21.0 30 69 12 49.9
SMA-M12-119-SK50  M12 12.5 21.0 38 119 12 99.9
SMA-M12-169-SK50  M12 12.5 21.0 52 169 12 149.9
SMA-M16-69-SK50  M16 17.0 29.0 34 69 12 49.9
SMA-M16-119-SK50  M16 17.0 29.0 40 119 12 99.9
SMA-M16-169-SK50  M16 17.0 29.0 48 169 12 149.9
øD
sh
7
M